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Key Dates Autumn Half Term 2 2024 
 
 

Monday 11th-Thursday 14th November – Y5 Bikeability 
Tuesday 12th November 9.15am – Y1 Class Worship 

Tuesday 12th November and Thursday 14th November – Parents Evenings 
Friday 15th November – Children In Need non-uniform day 

 
Tuesday 19th November 3.30-4.30pm – N and R Autumn Fun Festival  

 
Friday 29th November 3pm - Y4 Advent Wreath 

Friday 29th November – Great Christmas Clothes Swap (after school) 
 

Monday 2nd December – RE Christmas Crafts Family Workshop (after school) 
Tuesday 3rd December 3.30pm – Christmas Carols and Fayre 

Wednesday 4th December – Y4 Bikeability 
Friday 6th December 3pm - Y3 Advent Wreath 

 
Tuesday 10th December 9.30am and 2.40pm – N and R Nativity 

Wednesday 11th December 9.30am and 2.30pm – Y1 and Y2 Nativity 
Wednesday 11th December – N and R Winter Wonderland trip 

Thursday 12th December 9.30am and 2.30pm – Y3, Y4, Y5 Nativity 
Friday 13th December 3pm – Y5 Advent Wreath 

 
Year 6 Christmas Carol Service TBC 

 
Tuesday 17th December – Christmas Party Day  

Wednesday 18th December – Christmas Jumper Day / Christmas Dinner 
Thursday 19th December 3pm – Y6 Advent Wreath 

Friday 20th December – Last day of term, finish at 1.15pm 
 
 

More information will follow about each of these events.  
  
 

Nash Avenue, Whiteleas, South Shields Tyne and Wear, NE34 8NS 
Phone: 0191 5367922       Fax: -0191 5367922 

School Website: www.st-oswaldsrcsch.co.uk 

Headteacher: Mr D Woodhouse 

We are an Operation Encompass School 

  

http://www.st-oswaldsrcsch.co.uk/

